PA
R
 38, 56 &
 64
PAR Lighting Fixtures
Par 38, 56 &64
The newest member of the Leviton Lighting Fixture family, our rugged and cost-effective par cans, offer a durable and value-conscious lighting
alternative. Our par cans are a cut above the rest, which is just what you’d expect from Leviton.

SPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL
G-6665/F3/2.5k-tp
ORDERING INFORMATION
Note:
Par fixtures come with straight-blade, 15 Amp NEMA 5-15P molded plug
Description Cat. No
PAR 38 Black FGP-PAR38-B
PAR 38 Polished Aluminum FGP-PAR38-C
PAR 56 White FGP-PAR56-W
PAR 56 Black FGP-PAR56-B
PAR 56 Polished Aluminum FGP-PAR56-C
PAR 64 White FGP-PAR64-W
PAR 64 Black FGP-PAR64-B
PAR 64 Polished Aluminum FGP-PAR54-C
Par Can Accessories
Light Duty Black Steel C-Clamp FGP-CLAMP-0
DYS Par 56 Reflector Kit FGP-DYS56-0
DYS Par 64 Reflector Kit FGP-DYS64-0
Par Lamps
150W PAR38 SPT CTP-178-003
150W PAR38-FLD CTP-178-004
Q250W PAR38 SPT CTP-178-014
Q250W PAR38 FLD CTP-178-015
300W PAR56 NSP CTP-178-005
300W PAR56 MFL CTP-178-006
300W PAR56 WFL CTP-178-007
Q500W PAR56 NSP CTP-178-012
Q500W PAR56 MFL CTP-178-011
Q500W PAR56 WFL CTP-178-013
500W PAR64 NSP CTP-178-008
500W PAR64 MFL CTP-178-009
500W PAR64 WFL CTP-178-010
1000W PAR64 FFN (VNSP) CTP-176-055
1000W PAR64 FFP (NSP) CTP-176-057
1000W PAR64 FFR (MFL) CTP-176-059
1000W PAR64 FFS (WFL) CTP-176-061